
Note:  Total Estimated Pastureland
Area for Oregon = 1,960,700 acres.

Prepared by USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Oregon Resources Inventory Team Office, Beaverton - 7/23/2003

416,900
409,500

260,800
253,300

207,100

166,200
147,500

99,400

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

A
re

a 
(E

st
im

at
ed

 A
cr

es
)

High Desert Southwest
Oregon

Snake River Central
Coast/Upper
Willamette

Lower
Willamette

Deschutes John
Day/Umatilla

North Coast

NRCS Basin Name

1997 Acres of Pastureland 
Oregon by NRCS Basin

National Resources Inventory Results
Estimated for Non-Federal Lands Only


